
Tree Ordinances Steering Committee
Name Organization Phone email

Advocacy Organizations and Community Representatives
Lennie Roberts Committee for 

Green Foothills
650-854-0449 lennie@darwin.ptvy.ca.us

Barbara Kossy San Mateo County 
Weed 
Management Area

650-728-8720 bekossy@gmail.com

Nancy Reyering Woodside 
Architecture and 
Site Review 
Committee

650-851-4058 nanzo@alumni.stanford.edu

Catherine Martineau Canopy 650.964.6110 catherine@canopy.org

Judy Horst Menlo Oaks Tree 
Advocacy

 650-327-5207 
Cell 650-465-46
66

pandagolf@aol.com

Lisa Ketcham Midcoast 
Community 
Council

650-302-1098 lisa.ketcham@comcast.net

Rochelle Kopp Emerald Lake Hills (773) 528-1370 
or  (650) 
331-0638

rk@japanintercultural.com

Arborists, Architects, Foresters, Horticulturalists, Resource Managers
Ray Morneau Consulting Arborist (650) 964-7664 Ray@rmarborist.com

Ralph Osterling Registered 
Professional 
Forester

650/573-8733 
415/860-1557c

ralph@ralphosterling.com

Matthew Bissell Registered 
Professional 
Forester

(408) 489-0099 mbforestry@sbcglobal.net

Matt Carpenter Consulting Arborist 650-375-0022 Mcarpenter@bartlett.com

Rich Sampson Cal Fire 831-254-1705 Richard.sampson@fire.ca.gov

Fred Herring Architect 650-361-1441 flh1741@sbcglo



Ned Patchett Consulting Arborist 650 728-8308 
C- 650 400-0020

ned@nedpatchettconsulting.co
m 

Igor Lacan Urban Forester 510 684 4323 ilacan@ucanr.edu

Kellyx Nelson San Mateo County 
RCD 

650.712.7765 x 
102

kellyx@sanmateoRCD.org

Amanda Mills Midpeninsula 
Regional Open 
Space District

206-920-8489 amills@openspace.org

County Staff
Name Organization Phone (650) email

Joe LaClair Planning and 
Building

363-1865 jlaclair@smcgov.org

Mike Schaller Planning and 
Building

363-1849 mschaller@smcgov.org

Miles Hancock Planning and 
Building

599-1593 mhancock@smcgov.org

Ryan Warmboe Planning and 
Building

363-1803 rwarmboe@smcgov.org

Ramona Arechiga Parks 599-1375 Trarechiga@smcgov.org

Julie Casagrande Public Works 599-1457 jcasagrande@smcgov.org

Joe LoCoco Public Works 363-4102 jlococo@smcgov.org

Ellie Dallman Board of 
Supervisors, District 
3

599-1016 edallman@smcgov.org

Danielle Lee Office of 
Sustainability

363-4119 dlee@smcogov.org

Mark Mondragon CalFire 363-1841 mmondragon@smcgov.org

mailto:kellyx@sanmateoRCD.org



